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1 Martinet by Alméras JAUBERT Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 1 38 - - 177.2

2 CLRT Schumacher CAUHAUPE Paul Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 1 42 0.335 0.335 176.5

3 ABM LATORRE Florian Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 2 23 0.471 0.136 176.2

4 ABM KLEIN Marvin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 3 22 0.477 0.006 176.2

5 Martinet by Alméras BERNIER Victor Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 2 40 0.527 0.050 176.0

6 Martinet/Forestier Racing ROUSSET Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 4 41 0.605 0.078 175.9

7 Martinet/Forestier Racing HERNANDEZ Marlon Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 5 43 0.685 0.080 175.7

8 Schumacher CLRT AMAND Marcus Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 3 39 0.722 0.037 175.6

9 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 1 27 0.965 0.243 175.1

10 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity DEBARD Eric Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 1 48 1.331 0.366 174.2

11 Racing Technology CAILLO Cyril Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 2 50 1.703 0.372 173.4

12 ABM GUILLOT Marc Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 2 36 1.760 0.057 173.3

13 Schumacher CLRT GAMBARO Jean-Philippe Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 3 8 2.815 1.055 171.0

14 TFT Racing BOISSON Jordan Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 4 43 2.920 0.105 170.8

15 TFT Racing CHARLAIX Patrick Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 5 63 5.642 2.722 165.2

16 Schumacher CLRT GHIRETTI Alessandro Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 6 0 - - -

17 TFT Racing LESOUDIER Jérémie Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 3 0 - - -

18 CLRT Schumacher PERROT Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 7 0 - - -
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